UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NEK606 Type UX P108 0.6/1kV Cable
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating Uo/U
0.6/1kV
Maximum Operating Voltage Umax

and drilling fluids and muds are present, meeting the
requirements of NEK606.
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL
AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
ASHN006 1 6 5.3 115
ASHN010 1 10 6.6 155
ASHN016 1 16 7.7 220
ASHN025 1 25 9.5 300
ASHN035 1 35 10.4 390
ASHN050 1 50 12.1 490
ASHN070 1 70 13.6 670
ASHN095 1 95 15.5 920
ASHN120 1 120 17.5 1170
ASHN150 1 150 19.4 1445
ASHN185 1 185 21.7 1930
ASHN240 1 240 24.7 2425
ASHN300 1 300 27.2 3000
ASHN400 1 400 29.7 3950
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL
AREA
mm2